expocart Logo Branded Round Cake

PRINT AREA SIZE

Cake Size
8 Inch

10 Inch
12 Inch
14 Inch

Square / Rect

18cm x 18cm

22cm X 22cm

28cm x 28cm

28cm x 28cm

File formats: High resolution JPEG or PNG Format

How to send your artwork to us?

Simply upload your artwork via My Account or send to artwork@expocart.com




